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Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Total
FY 2012 13,479        10,778        5,943           11,947        13,384        12,412        11,862        13,170        12,235        11,991        12,468        9,346           139,015      
FY 2013 14,082        9,252           7,652           8,199           12,506        9,869           14,472        12,994        14,744        11,668        11,367        11,482        138,287      
FY 2014 13,122        8,471           7,266           10,029        12,002        9,566           12,110        11,499        13,267        10,839        12,751        12,312        133,234      
FY 2015 11,560        9,043           8,665           10,737        13,978        12,791        11,202        11,959        13,852        10,946        14,351        12,459        141,543      
FY 2016 13,080        10,785        8,308           10,821        14,182        13,323        -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    70,499        

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Total
FY 2012 2,843           2,239           1,165           2,493           2,219           1,797           2,752           2,512           2,284           1,713           2,050           1,689           25,756        
FY 2013 2,615           1,503           1,141           1,959           2,243           1,687           3,255           2,342           2,791           1,811           2,085           2,310           25,742        
FY 2014 2,481           1,707           1,316           2,249           2,384           1,857           2,422           1,910           2,376           1,654           2,237           2,591           25,184        
FY 2015 2,294           1,825           1,756           2,133           1,808           2,187           2,575           2,298           3,062           2,018           2,185           2,109           26,250        
FY 2016 1,874           1,861           1,364           2,254           2,726           2,504           -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    12,583        

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

 10,000

 12,000

 14,000

 16,000

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

Jurors Summoned 

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

Jurors Attended 

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016



District Clerk Stats

2

Passports FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 1,003           1,152           1,183           1,130           1,427           
Nov 845              1,127           1,088           1,040           1,186           
Dec 1,128           1,067           1,089           1,124           1,496           
Jan 1,449           1,685           1,773           1,635           1,869           
Feb 1,545           1,650           1,530           1,609           1,952           
March 2,342           2,138           2,362           2,508           2,806           
April 1,883           2,331           2,120           2,385           -                    
May 1,945           2,460           2,139           2,189           -                    
June 1,947           2,178           1,954           2,393           -                    
July 1,620           1,769           1,625           2,061           -                    
Aug 1,503           1,608           1,515           1,320           -                    
Sept 797              952              861              1,203           -                    
Total 18,007        20,117        19,239        20,597        10,736        

Passports FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 178              261              253              419              535              
Nov 164              266              270              414              618              
Dec 386              206              246              659              915              
Jan 399              513              514              817              935              
Feb 448              401              445              509              1,201           
March 738              946              1,067           1,450           1,960           
April 438              592              657              1,117           -                    
May 600              602              675              1,208           -                    
June 425              556              928              1,640           -                    
July 244              311              563              767              -                    
Aug 211              348              450              1,163           -                    
Sept 163              201              327              482              -                    
Total 4,394           5,203           6,395           10,645        6,164           
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Juvenile FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 1,224           1,486           921              805              1,163           
Nov 930              700              680              690              1,134           
Dec 625              617              692              765              1,064           
Jan 998              753              713              634              1,085           
Feb 847              1,243           638              790              1,458           
March 734              1,184           837              887              1,337           
April 736              1,327           979              809              -                    
May 796              1,194           1,361           775              -                    
June 1,028           817              1,231           885              -                    
July 959              890              811              1,136           -                    
Aug 895              788              862              1,093           -                    
Sept 811              664              857              951              -                    
Total 10,583        11,663        10,582        10,220        7,241           

Criminal FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 5,216           6,458           8,030           7,115           9,571           
Nov 5,067           5,693           6,018           6,491           8,323           
Dec 4,567           4,427           6,058           5,932           8,928           
Jan 5,657           5,560           6,284           5,775           8,491           
Feb 5,850           5,287           5,775           5,640           9,816           
March 5,604           4,813           5,538           6,735           9,239           
April 4,869           6,077           8,307           6,666           -                    
May 5,963           6,411           7,609           6,751           -                    
June 5,403           6,048           7,547           7,012           -                    
July 5,095           5,597           6,717           8,013           -                    
Aug 6,252           6,368           7,173           7,385           -                    
Sept 5,422           6,018           6,796           8,030           -                    
Total 64,965        68,757        81,852        81,545        54,368        
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Civil FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 6,137           7,475           7,258           7,980           7,483           
Nov 6,589           6,341           6,262           6,431           6,307           
Dec 6,081           5,841           5,643           6,776           6,248           
Jan 7,667           7,807           6,201           7,511           14,123        
Feb 6,957           7,099           5,909           6,455           7,644           
March 7,141           6,108           6,761           7,348           8,236           
April 6,239           7,657           6,994           7,131           -                    
May 7,166           7,639           6,506           6,663           -                    
June 6,659           6,911           6,259           7,018           -                    
July 6,670           7,582           6,816           7,270           -                    
Aug 7,259           8,107           7,553           7,476           -                    
Sept 6,411           7,980           7,655           7,992           -                    
Total 80,976        86,547        79,817        86,051        50,041        

Family FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 9,174           11,704        11,936        12,121        11,797        
Nov 9,191           10,280        9,482           9,013           10,511        
Dec 8,778           9,068           8,816           10,530        11,070        
Jan 9,754           10,595        9,862           10,512        10,532        
Feb 9,861           10,724        9,952           10,023        12,076        
March 10,572        10,459        9,999           12,371        12,999        
April 10,266        11,979        11,448        12,029        -                    
May 11,108        11,646        10,959        11,555        -                    
June 10,282        10,894        10,839        12,886        -                    
July 9,717           10,979        11,636        12,174        -                    
Aug 11,539        12,070        10,617        13,083        -                    
Sept 9,598           11,387        11,216        18,790        -                    
Total 119,840      131,785      126,762      145,087      68,985        

District Courts 469th and 470th were added with case loads effective September 1, 2015.
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Events FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 21,751        27,123        28,145        28,021        30,014        
Nov 21,777        23,014        22,442        22,625        26,275        
Dec 20,051        19,953        21,209        24,003        27,310        
Jan 24,076        24,715        23,060        24,432        34,231        
Feb 23,515        24,353        22,274        22,908        30,994        
March 24,051        22,564        23,135        27,341        31,811        
April 22,110        27,040        27,728        26,635        -                    
May 25,033        26,890        26,435        25,744        -                    
June 23,372        24,670        25,876        27,801        -                    
July 22,441        25,048        25,980        28,593        -                    
Aug 25,945        27,333        26,205        29,037        -                    
Sept 22,242        26,049        26,524        35,763        -                    
Total 276,364      298,752      299,013      322,903      180,635      
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Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total
FY 2012          12,878          14,484          14,283          14,365          56,010 
FY 2013          13,800          13,988          14,475          13,223          55,486 
FY 2014          12,050             8,782             9,947             9,108          39,887 
FY 2015             8,153          14,054          18,827          15,289          56,323 
FY 2016          13,386          19,177                      -                      -          32,563 

Customers FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016
Oct 4,308           5,146           4,814           2,984           4,686           
Nov 4,188           4,678           3,772           2,357           3,992           
Dec 4,382           3,976           3,464           2,812           4,708           
Jan 4,660           4,643           3,397           3,017           5,342           
Feb 4,691           4,565           2,988           4,319           6,158           
March 5,133           4,780           2,397           6,718           7,677           
April 4,657           5,045           3,072           6,103           -                    
May 5,072           4,885           3,494           6,066           -                    
June 4,554           4,545           3,381           6,658           -                    
July 4,792           4,498           3,228           5,571           -                    
Aug 5,250           4,680           3,133           5,040           -                    
Sept 4,323           4,045           2,747           4,678           -                    
Total 56,010        55,486        39,887        56,323        32,563        

*FY 2016 for period 10-1-15 to 03-31-16.

* January 1, 2014, mandatory civil e-filing began, reducing attorney traffic at front counter.

* January 1, 2014, mandatory civil e-filing began, reducing attorney traffic at front counter.
Starrting Q2 of FY 2015 Plano Passport Office Started using Nemo-Q, increasing reported customers served.

Starrting Q2 of FY 2015 Plano Passport Office Started using Nemo-Q, increasing reported customers served.
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